WINIPE – The WIPO International Network for Intellectual Property Education

What is WINIPE?

WINIPE is a network for sharing ideas, IP academic resources, curricula, syllabi and experiences among participants from WIPO university partners with a view to strengthening cooperation among the WIPO Joint Master's Degree Programs. WINIPE was first proposed by the deans and directors of the WIPO Joint Master's Degree Programs in July 2019 at the Tongji International IP Forum.

The WINIPE platform was established by the WIPO Academy to share IP education resources and provide access to more than 170 e-books and publications with its academic partner institutions, professors, IP experts, students, and graduates of WIPO Joint Master's Degree Programs. WINIPE offers its members access to a networking space to foster a strong, global and digital community across generations.



What are the pillars of WINIPE?

The WINIPE mandate consists of four pillars:

- Lead IP education and skills development;
- Support academic collaboration and communication in IP;
- · Pool academic resources on IP; and
- Promote the next generation of IP thinkers and leaders.

Through WINIPE, members have unique opportunity to get involved in enhancing IP curricula and syllabi, contribute and access updated IP academic resources, engage in exchanges that can foster potential joint initiatives, share effective teaching methodologies, and support global IP education for youth.

Where are WINIPE partners located?



How to become a member?

If you are a partner or a student from the WIPO Joint Master's Degree Programs on offer with partner institutions and you wish to access the platform, please contact the WINIPE administration and provide your email address, name, surname and status (student/ alumnus/ IP expert/ professor) to be registered.

For more information, please contact us at: winipe@wipo.int.

